SU
R
G
IC
A
L TEC
H
N

AZDR10
ZF-DPTH
ZF-CANN
ZF-CANN-S
ZF-DRLL-20
ZF-D20
ZF-DRLL-25
ZF-D25
FXS27-xxT
FXS35-xxT
N60-60-END
MEASUREMENT & SCREW INSERTION
H252
F i b u N a i l ™  S U R G I C A L  T E C H N I Q U E
VILEX P/N DESC  CASE QTY TYPE
N60-32-105CL Intramedullary Nail, Left Fibula, Titanium, OAL: 105mm 2 Implant
N60-32-105CR Intramedullary Nail, Right Fibula, Titanium, OAL: 105mm 2 Implant
N60-32-140CL Intramedullary Nail, Left Fibula, Titanium, OAL: 140mm 2 Implant
N60-32-140CR Intramedullary Nail, Right Fibula, Titanium, OAL: 140m 2 Implant
N60-32-170CL Intramedullary Nail, Left Fibula, Titanium, OAL: 170mm - Implant
N60-32-170CR Intramedullary Nail, Right Fibula, Titanium, OAL: 170mm - Implant
N60-60-END End Cap 2 Implant
FXS27-12T 2.7 mm screw x 12mm 4 Implant
FXS27-14T 2.7 mm screw x 14mm 4 Implant
FXS27-16T 2.7 mm screw x 16mm 4 Implant
FXS27-18T 2.7 mm screw x 18mm 4 Implant
FXS27-20T 2.7 mm screw x 20mm 4 Implant
FXS27-22T 2.7 mm screw x 22mm 4 Implant
FXS27-24T 2.7 mm screw x 24mm 4 Implant
FXS27-26T 2.7 mm screw x 26mm 4 Implant
FXS27-28T 2.7 mm screw x 28mm 4 Implant
FXS35-40T 3.5 mm screw x 40mm 3 Implant
FXS35-45T 3.5 mm screw x 45mm 3 Implant
FXS35-50T 3.5 mm screw x 50mm 3 Implant
FXS35-55T 3.5 mm screw x 55mm 3 Implant
FXS35-60T 3.5 mm screw x 60mm 3 Implant
FXS35-65T 3.5 mm screw x 65mm 3 Implant
FXS35-70T 3.5 mm screw x 70mm 3 Implant
Item Listing
VILEX P/N DESC  CASE QTY TYPE
H252 AO Ratchet Handle 1 Instrument
H505 AO T-Handle 1 Instrument